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197607190000
66430

07/19/1976
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WOZNY,
VICTOR W. &
LINDA

16 132 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:314 Pg:13

Other:SEE
INST

197802150000
18970

02/15/1978
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
EDWARD
MELTON & NE

23 897 Other:SEE
INST

199002160000
47700

02/16/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHAFFER,
GARRETT R. &
KAT

279 213 Other:BOOK
131, PAGE
131, BOOK
250, PAGE 879

201706270002
28930

06/27/2017
10:28:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706280002
30660

06/28/2017
12:03:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

DAVIS IZENA
B

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41790

07/07/2017
10:47:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CLEMENTS
RANDALL

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201708010002
75260

08/01/2017
08:33:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS BARGINERE
MARLENA M

31 39 Lot#:199
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

201708110002
92000

08/11/2017
02:38:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LACKEY GARY
LESTER

Instr
#:20160129000
029570

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201708230003
07450

08/23/2017
01:13:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

9 130 Instr
#:20170407000
119220

Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:130
Sub:SHOAL
RUN

201712180004
50310

12/18/2017
02:36:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NIC CAHABA
RIVER LLC

42 34 Instr
#:20101222000
431470

Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:34
Sub:RIVER
RIDGE PLAAZ
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6



201802130000
46730

02/13/2018
11:16:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HEAD
THOMAS R

36 115 Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201802140000
49090

02/14/2018
01:19:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102000

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201809070003
21310

09/07/2018
09:14:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LIVE TO LOVE
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 4 Lot#:66
Book:26 Pg:4
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 11

201811140004
02460

11/14/2018
12:21:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor AFFIDAVITS HERRING
ASHLEY

32 136 Instr
#:20140109000
009580

Lot#:506
Book:32
Pg:136
Sub:WATERFO
RD HIGHLAND
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201812070004
28610

12/07/2018
01:58:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CARPENTER
AUSTIN D

3 64 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDENS
SUBDIVISION
OF THE TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO

201901250000
27710

01/25/2019
03:57:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
SPECIALTY
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 93 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:93
Sub:ROLLING
MEADOWS
ESTATES

201903180000
84910

03/18/2019
10:19:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CRUM
MARSHEAE S

27 85 Lot#:958
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201904220001
31440

04/22/2019
12:49:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20190129000
030430

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201906190002
18490

06/19/2019
02:49:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERCHA
SE OWNER
LLC

Instr
#:20160330000
101910

Other:SEE
INST

201907010002
34210

07/01/2019
12:06:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190402000
106020

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201907190002
57090

07/19/2019
08:59:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
CYNTHIA

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201909120003
36030

09/12/2019
01:27:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD
CYNTHIA D

10 44 Instr
#:20070517000
230170

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:10
Pg:44
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-6
BLOCK 3

201911190004
30540

11/19/2019
03:19:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Instr
#:20190823000
310740

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202001100000
15970

01/10/2020
03:30:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AZIMA REAL
ESTATE LLC

10 44 Instr
#:20190912000
336020

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:44
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-6
BLOCK 3 OF A
RESURVEY

202107290003
67850

07/29/2021
02:58:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20210113000
020890

Other:SEE
INST

202109140004
47010

09/14/2021
10:29:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:367 Pg:818
Instr
#:19911009000
302240

Other:SEE
INST

202203150001
07310

03/15/2022
03:34:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

21 91 Instr
#:20211011000
493790

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION
CROWNE
RESURVEY

202206020002
21930

06/02/2022
11:01:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

0 0 Instr
#:20220111000
012500

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202211100004
20720

11/10/2022
03:19:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20220816000
321040

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202301060000
05000

01/06/2023
09:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FAHY
STEPHEN P

0 0 Legacy #:1999-
9894 Instr
#:19990309000
098941

Other:SEE
INST


